INDIAN ROTARIANS PASSIONATE ABOUT ENVIRONMENT

ESRAG SOUTH
Rotary s > FRIENDS OF ENVIRONMENT

ROTARY CLUB OF BOMBAY PIER
WITH COMMITTEE OF HOSTS
&

FRIENDS OF ENVIRONMENT

INVITES ROTARIANS TO A HYBRID ( IN-PERSON )
AND
VIRTUAL SYMPOSIUM

MANGROVES

WITH

Click here for Zoom Link

RI PRESIDENT SHEKHAR MEHTA

& 15TH DECEMBER, 930 AM TO 1PM,
‘0 HOTEL PRESIDENT, MUMBALI

Rotary International's commitment at COP 26:
Restoration of Mangroves

Q : 83459190777 Password: climate


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83459190777?pwd=R3YwMGUwbkYwQlh2NG8xT2F1YjFtdz09

TIME START

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:22 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1115 AM

11:25 AM

TIME END

9:45 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:22 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1115 AM

11:25 AM

11:50 AM

TOPIC

REGISTRATION & BREAKSFAST

INTRODUCTION TO MANGROVES

WELCOME ADDRESS AND NATIONAL
ANTHEM

PURPOSE OF THE SYMPOSIUM

INTRODUCTION TO OUR
RI PRESIDENT
SHEKHAR MEHTA

ROTARY’S COMMITTMENT TO
ADDRESSING MITIGATING, ADAPTING AND
BUILDING RESILIENCE TO CLIMATE
CHANGE

MAHARASHTRA GOVERNMENT & CLIMATE
CHANGE

BANDHAN KONNAGAR MANGROVE
RESTORATION PROGRAM - EXPLORING
PARTNERSHIP WITH ROTARY
INTERNATIONAL

RAISING AWARENESS ON MANGROVES
THROUGH ROTARACTORS

FOREST DEPARTMENTS OF WEST BENGAL
& MAHARASHTRA
EXPLORING ROUTES OF COOPERATION
WITH ROTARY INTERNATIONAL

SPEAKERS

VIDEOS

MEENAKSHI

AJAY GUPTA

PRAMOD
JEJURIKER

SHEKHAR MEHTA

HONORABLE
MINISTER ADITYA
THACKERAY.

ARJIT DUTTA
SHANTAMAY
CHATTERIJEE

VIC GROSJEAN

VIRENDRA TIWARY,
IFS, APCCF
MAHARASHTRA
MANGROVE CELL,

PIAR CHAND, IFS,
APCCF,
SUNDERBANS

RAVIKANT SINHA,
IFS, (RETD. PCCF
WB)

MODERATOR

AJAY GUPTA

BISWAJIT GHOSH

MEENAKSHI

AJAY GUPTA



TIME START

11:50 AM

12 NOON

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:05 PM

TIME END

12 NOON

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

TOPIC

BANGLADESH SUNDERBANS- BEST PRACTICES
AND CLIMATE ADAPTATIONS

IROTREE - PROJECT. IMPACT. REPORTING
APPLICATION
ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY ROTARY
ACTION GROUP (ESRAG) & RID 3203 & RID
3201

CSR IN MANGROVE PROJECTS

ROTARY CLUBS AND MANGROVES
PROJECTS- LESSONS FROM KENYA

MAHARASHTRA MANGROVE CELL-BEST
PRACTICES

CLOSING REMARKS BY RI PRESIDENT
SHEKHAR MEHTA

QUESTION AND ANSWER SESSION

VOTE OF THANKS

FOR ANY CLARIFICATIONS : PLEASE CONTACT
MEENAKSHI @+918098859984

SPEAKERS

KAZ|I AMDADUL
HOQUE

SURESH A

GODREJ &
BOYCE
TEJASHREE
JOSHI,
LAKSHMIKANT
DESAI

TATA
CHEMICALS
PRONTIK
SARKAR

DR. PETER
ODOTE.
RC MOMBASA
NYALI

DR. SHEETAL
PACHPADE

SHEKHAR
MEHTA

RAMESH
AGGARWAL

MEENAKSHI

MODERATOR

MEENAKSHI

SREE NANDY

BISWAJIT GHOSH

RAJESH



