

FRIENDS OF ENVIRONMENT



ROTARY CLUB OF BOMBAY PIER WITH COMMITTEE OF HOSTS & FRIENDS OF ENVIRONMENT

INVITES ROTARIANS TO A HYBRID (IN-PERSON)

AND

VIRTUAL SYMPOSIUM

RESTORE MANGROVES RESIST CLIMATE DISASTERS

WITH



Click here for Zoom Link

RI PRESIDENT SHEKHAR MEHTA

15TH DECEMBER, 930 AM TO 1 PM, HOTEL PRESIDENT, MUMBAI

Rotary International's commitment at COP 26:
Restoration of Mangroves



: 83459190777 Password: climate

RESTORE MANGROVES: RESIST CLIMATE DISASTERS

AGENDA 9:30 AM - DEC 15, 2021

TIME START	TIME END	TOPIC	SPEAKERS	MODERATOR
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	REGISTRATION & BREAKSFAST		
9:45 AM	10:10 AM	INTRODUCTION TO MANGROVES	VIDEOS	
10:10 AM	10:15 AM	WELCOME ADDRESS AND NATIONAL ANTHEM	MEENAKSHI	
10:15 AM	10:20 AM	PURPOSE OF THE SYMPOSIUM	AJAY GUPTA	
10:20 AM	10:22 AM	INTRODUCTION TO OUR RI PRESIDENT SHEKHAR MEHTA	PRAMOD JEJURIKER	
10:22 AM	10:45 AM	ROTARY'S COMMITTMENT TO ADDRESSING MITIGATING, ADAPTING AND BUILDING RESILIENCE TO CLIMATE CHANGE	SHEKHAR MEHTA	
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	MAHARASHTRA GOVERNMENT & CLIMATE CHANGE	HONORABLE MINISTER ADITYA THACKERAY.	AJAY GUPTA
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	BANDHAN KONNAGAR MANGROVE RESTORATION PROGRAM - EXPLORING PARTNERSHIP WITH ROTARY INTERNATIONAL	ARJIT DUTTA SHANTAMAY CHATTERJEE	BISWAJIT GHOSH
11:15 AM	11:25 AM	RAISING AWARENESS ON MANGROVES THROUGH ROTARACTORS	VIC GROSJEAN	MEENAKSHI
11:25 AM	11:50 AM	FOREST DEPARTMENTS OF WEST BENGAL & MAHARASHTRA EXPLORING ROUTES OF COOPERATION WITH ROTARY INTERNATIONAL	VIRENDRA TIWARY, IFS, APCCF MAHARASHTRA MANGROVE CELL, PIAR CHAND, IFS, APCCF, SUNDERBANS RAVIKANT SINHA, IFS, (RETD. PCCF WB)	AJAY GUPTA

RESTORE MANGROVES: RESIST CLIMATE DISASTERS

AGENDA

9:30 AM - DEC 15, 2021

TIME START	TIME END	TOPIC	SPEAKERS	MODERATOR
11:50 AM	12 NOON	BANGLADESH SUNDERBANS- BEST PRACTICES AND CLIMATE ADAPTATIONS	KAZI AMDADUL HOQUE	MEENAKSHI
12 NOON	12:10 PM	IROTREE - PROJECT. IMPACT. REPORTING APPLICATION ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY ROTARY ACTION GROUP (ESRAG) & RID 3203 & RID 3201	SURESH A	
12:10 PM	12:30 PM	CSR IN MANGROVE PROJECTS	GODREJ & BOYCE TEJASHREE JOSHI, LAKSHMIKANT DESAI TATA CHEMICALS PRONTIK SARKAR	SREE NANDY
12:30 PM	12:40 PM	ROTARY CLUBS AND MANGROVES PROJECTS- LESSONS FROM KENYA	DR. PETER ODOTE. RC MOMBASA NYALI	BISWAJIT GHOSH
12:40 PM	12:50 PM	MAHARASHTRA MANGROVE CELL-BEST PRACTICES	DR. SHEETAL PACHPADE	RAJESH
12:50 PM	12:55 PM	CLOSING REMARKS BY RI PRESIDENT SHEKHAR MEHTA	SHEKHAR MEHTA	
12:55 PM	1:05 PM	QUESTION AND ANSWER SESSION	RAMESH AGGARWAL	
1:05 PM	1:10 PM	VOTE OF THANKS	MEENAKSHI	

FOR ANY CLARIFICATIONS : PLEASE CONTACT MEENAKSHI @+918098859984